
College Application Help Drop In Dates for Fall 2021 
Seniors: Drop in for help with your college applications! A counselor will be in the 
following locations for college application help. Stop by if you have a question, want 
feedback on an essay, or want a quiet space to work on your applications! *  
 

Day Date Time Room Block 

Wednesday September 8 11:05-11:50 Cairo Room  
(in the MS/HS library) 

Lunch 

Thursday September 9 11:05-11:50 Cairo Room  
(in the MS/HS library) 

Lunch 

Wednesday September 15 11:05-11:50 Cairo Room  
(in the MS/HS library) 

Lunch 

Tuesday September 28 1:40 to 3:05 MS Room 115 
(Middle School) C 

Monday October 4  1:40 to 3:05 Cairo Room  
(in the MS/HS library) 

A 

Tuesday October 12 3:05 to 3:30 Cairo Room  
(in the MS/HS library) 

After School  

Monday October 18  9:40 to 11:05 Cairo Room  
(in the MS/HS library) 

G 

Sunday October 24  11:55 to 3:05 Cairo Room  
(in the MS/HS library) 

B + C 

Monday October 25 11:55 to 3:05 Cairo Room  
(in the MS/HS library) 

F + G 

Thursday October 28 7:55 to 9:20 Cairo Room  
(in the MS/HS library) 

E 

Thursday October 28 1:40 to 3:05 Cairo Room  
(in the MS/HS library) 

H 

Tuesday November 2 11:05 to 11:50 MS Room 115 
(Middle School) 

Lunch 

Tuesday November 9 1:40 to 3:05 Cairo Room  
(in the MS/HS library) 

H 

Tuesday November 16 11:55 to 1:20 Cairo Room  
(in the MS/HS library) 

B 

Tuesday November 23 11:05 to 11:50 MS Room 115 
(Middle School) Lunch 

Tuesday November 30 3:05 to 3:30 Cairo Room  
(in the MS/HS library) 

After School  

Monday December 
6 

1:40 to 
3:05 

Cairo 
Room  
(in the 
MS/HS 
library) 

E 



 
* You may also schedule an individual appointment with your counselor. Use the QR codes or 
come by the office/email us to set up your time to meet.  


